TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

RESULT STATUS

PROGRAM: 4-YRS Bachelor Degree in Education(B.Ed)
EXAM YEAR: 2080 PART: 4
S.No. | Roll Number Name Registration Number Result Status
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904380001
904380002
904380003
904380004
904380005
904380006
904380007
904380008
904380009
904380010

ARUNA CHAND
CHANDRAKALA NIROULA
JYOTI SAPKOTA

PUJA RANA MAGAR
PUSPA AKUMARI CHAND
ROSHANI BIST

SUNITA SUNAR

TARA DHAMI

TARA SINGH THAKURI
SAHUKAR RANA

9-2-438-38-2017
9-2-438-31-2019
9-2-438-9-2019

9-2-438-12-2019
9-2-438-43-2017
9-2-438-14-2019
9-2-438-19-2019
9-2-438-22-2019
9-2-438-24-2019
9-2-438-46-2017

Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail

Pass




